Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

(

' ’ Fiberkinz
% i l

“The POF Solutions Company”

F-05 L4 &£ 4%
F-05 Connectors for Plastic Optical Fiber (POF¥)

& E/Dimension

#3& / Description

Art.-No.

09 0
-

}._ T

P2 48

Ir‘ii}ljl sl !‘JJ J\'
HI-F 1/2.2mm POF*, [

Toslink Gold plug with single lock
For 1/2.2mm POF*, crimping

FO51000A1

AP R Ol (o S tay 1 ()
HF 1/2.2mm POF*, L%

Toslink plastic plug with double lock
(Pink/Black/W hite)
For 1/2.2mm POF*, crimping

AL 4 i Sk
¥ 1/2.2mm POF*, J:4%

Toslink Gold plug with double lock
For 1/2.2mm POF*, crimping

FO51000A2

Mini ff43l J
HIF 1/2.2mm POF*, [ %

Mini Toslink Gold plug with single
lock
For 1/2.2mm POF*, crimping

MFO051000A1

42.0

18

e SRR OPRE 8 m )
HF 1/2.2*% 5.5mm POF*, KLl

High High QualityToslink Plug
(Gold/Plastic)
Forl/2.2* 5.5mm POF* pasting

FO51000A3

FiAT ALPFA T LA Bk ] 5 LB 22 i
AR LR R LA AR A /Other versions on request
*POF=% 5 4/*POF=Polymer

/Al assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.




Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

F-0564F &8

F-05 Connectors for POF&HPCS

f& El/Dimension ik / Description Art.-No.

TOCP 155, %1,

HI¥ 980/1000um POF*, Ji{#%
FO51000A4
TOCP 155, Simplex,

For 980/1000um POF*, crimping

TOCP 172, T,

A1+ 980/1000um POF*, [k
FO51000A5
TOCP 172, Simplex,

For 980/1000um POF*, crimping

.80
t ,
! 1 = CF-1571 ,Ji 1,
|— =) 4 H-1200/230um HPCS*, #4504
\_,“' ‘NS 3
‘ T ) F05200230A 1

CF-1571, Simplex,
For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

CF-1501 LT,
f1-$200/230um HPCS*, il
F05200230A2

CF-1501, Simplex,
For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

TOCP 151, 5.1,
F1200/230um HPCS*, #}illf
F05200230A3

TOCP 151, Simplex,
For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

AT 4L o] LA AR 52 07 2B /AN assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
ARG R B (I H A AR AS/Other versions on request
*POF=% &4/*POF=Polymer



Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.
Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

F-05 64 % 4%
F-05 Connectors for POF&HPCS

{2 El/Dimension $#ii& / Description Art.-No.

TOCP 100,%. 1.,

HI-F 980/1000um POF*, Jf{#%
FO51000A6
TOCP 100, Simplex,

For 980/1000um POF*, crimping

TOCP 100,511,
- 1°200/230um HPCS*, il
F05200230A4
19. 80 | TOCP 100, Simplex,
For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

. D CF-1001,/1 1.,
F1-1200/230um HPCS*, iy
* F05200230A5
=3 CF-1001, Simplex,

© For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

38

CF-1071, %71,
H1-+-200/230um HPCS*, il
F05200230A6

CF-1071, Simplex,
For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

CA7103 ,JL T,
H-$200/230um HPCS*, 4k
F05200230A7
- CA7103, Simplex,
i For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

=

SGK S01-L1 % T,
H-$-200/230um HPCS*, Fhillh

|

23.93

D2. 4

F05200230A8
SGK SO01-L1, Simplex,
For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

FITAT ALA 6 mT LA AR ] s 5 BH 2R /AL assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
FRAAE LR HE AR AR /Other versions on request
*POF=% #54%/*POF=Polymer




Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.
Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

F-07 4P B 5%

F-07 Connectors for POF& HPCS
f&i Bl/Dimension A / Description Art.-No.
20. 16
" =i FO7 il i, AT,
= -1 980/1000um POF*, Ji{%
~ FO71000B1
S FO7 Servo, Duplex,
- For 980/1000um POF*, crimping
™ ]
FO75] i, WL,
H1-T 980/1000um POF*, JIif%
20, 17 FO71000B2
AMP F07, Duplex,
— For 980/1000um POF*, crimping
O
4r: ]mm FO74w] At AL L,
Q| ( 71 FI-F 200/230 um HPCS*, ¥4l
Py g1’ {/\ F07200230B1
AMP F07, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting
Toep 200,41 T,
F14- 980/1000um POF*, 4%
FO71000B3
Tocp 200, Duplex.
For 980/1000um POF*, crimping
Toep 200,41,
¥ 2007230 um HPCS*, Filh
20. 25 F07200230B2
Tocp 200, Duplex,
] For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting
—
Ll M TOCP 201 QK, AL 1.,
z | O] FF 200/230 um HPCS*, il
o poo F07200230B3
& TOCP 201 QK duplex, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting
CF-2001, 4 L.
11 200/230um HPCS* Kl
F07200230B4

CF-2001 QK duplex, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting

FITAT ALPEE T LB A [ 522 X5 2B /ANl assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.

HLAE EE R I A AR A2 /Other versions on request
*POF=% {+4/*POF=Polymer




Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.
Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

F-07 /64T i858
F-07 Connectors for HPCS

{&] E/Dimension 1A / Description Art.-No.

FO7 DL-72,30 1.,
F 200/230 um HPCS*, Fl
F07200230B5
FO7 DL-72, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting

CA7003 AT,
¥ 200/230 um HPCS*, Hhl
F07200230B6
CA7003, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting

SGK S01-L2 AT,
21. 00 HI-F 200/230 um HPCS*, il
[ F07200230B7

APl | SGK S01-L2 , Duplex,

For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting

CA9003 XL T,
g I 200/230 um HPCS*, Hillh

CA9003, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS¥*, pasting

.48

F07200230B8

2

13.80

D

CF-2071 AL L,
HF 200/230 um HPCS*, kg
F07200230B9
CF-2071, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting

CF-2501 AL,
¥ 200/230 um HPCS*, flillfi
F07200230B10
CF-2501, Duplex,
For 200/230 um HPCS*, pasting

FIAT ALLE AR AT AR [ 52 2075 2R /AN assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
Al B SR T A B A /Other versions on request
*POF=% &+ ¥)/*POF=Polymer




Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

ST Y4 &R
ST Connectors for POF& HPCS

{8 Fl/Dimension #i& / Description Art.-No.

11.65

o

ST H1T
FBF 200/230um HPCS*, 5

KZST200230A1

U

ST Simplex,
For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting

®2.49

ST BT
HT5 *  JE¥
HT-500um POF*, JE{# KZST500A1
ST Simplex,
For 500umm POF*, crimping

ST H.T

11.65 750um POF* Jk
5 ‘ F-F750um JEFE EETR

o ST Simplex,
_lﬂﬁg For 750um POF*, crimpin

ST #.T.
HF1000um POF* Jid%
KZST1000A1

ST Simplex,

For 1000um POF*, crimpin

ST M T
HIF1500um POF* JT:42
IF1500um & KZST1500A1
ST Simplex,
For 1500um POF*, crimpin

A HAF AR AT LAFRAE ] 52 5B 212 1E/All assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
P4 SR SR LA i A /Other versions on request
*POF=2% & 4/*POF=Polymer



Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

FCHAF &2
FC Connectors for POF& HPCS

fj l/Dimension fifiid / Description Art.-No.

13. 80

FC LT,
— FBF200/230um HPCS*, ¥405

KZFC200230A1

FC Simplex,
For 200/230um HPCS*, pasting

2.

FC . T.
H500um POF*, J4%
FC Simplex, KZFC500A1
For 500um POF*, crimping

FC . T.
HF750um POF*, JE#%
KZFC750A1

FC Simplex,

For 750um POF*, crimping

|
I

19

5.89
2

]
D2,

FC . 1.
HF1000um POF*, JE4%
KZFC1000A1

FC Simplex,

For 1000um POF*, crimping

FC L T.
FHF1500um POF*, Jf&
KZFC1500A1

FC Simplex,
For 1500um POF*, crimping

A ALAE AR o] DL AL [ 52 0B 2B /ALl assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
HRAE B R P AR A Ji A/ Other versions on request
*POF=2 5 4/*POF=Polymer



Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”
SCHAFHERR

SC Connectors for HPCS
- . ¥, . .
{8 FEl/Dimension #ii& / Description Art.-No.
24.73
SCHT.
[ I H15200/230um HPCS*, il
— :N[HHI[ KZSC200230A1
. \ I SC Simplex,
i For 200/230mm HPCS*, pasting
é'
SC T
F1-500um POF*, Kl
KZSC500A1
SC Simplex,
For 500um POF*crimping or pasting
SC 1.T.
HIF750um POF*, Kl
KZSC750A1
SC Simplex,
For 750um POF*, crimping or pasting
SCHT
5 1000um POF*, 455
KZSC1000A1
SC Simplex
For 1000um POF* crimping or pasting
SCHT
HIF1500um POF*, Fiillf
KZSCI1500A1
SC Simplex
For 1500um POF*, crimping or pasting
.73
SC-RJ AT
— [ s *, ¢ L (il b
(] 5 m {7 1000um POF*, Hill PE—
I 1p 3 SC Duplex
- = For 1000um POF*, crimping or pasting

{7 ALPE AR T AP [ 22 2CBH 2 111/A1l assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
AR LR LA LA AR /Other versions on request
*POF="51)/*POF=Polymer



Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

LC750-SMA905 G 4% B2 5%
LC750-SMA905 Connectors for POF& HPCS

{8 FEl/Dimension 1A / Description Art.-No.

LC T
HI-F 250um POF*, Ji4%
KZLC250A1
LC Simplex,
For 250um POF*, crimping

LC fT.
ﬂ HH-F 500um POF*, k4%
‘ KZLC500A1
2

1 LC Simplex,
> amlll § [ | For 500um POF*, crimping

®1.22

LCH#AL
W+ 750um POF*, JE4&
KZLC750A1
LC Simplex,
For 750um POF*, crimping

! LC X T. CC-Link

= I 50/125um POF*, kil

o :l KZLC50125A1
LC Duplex CC-link

for 50/125um POF*, crimping or pasting

1. 25

l 26. 80 |

SMI 3T
HIT- 980/1000um POF* Ji 4%

77[ TN
SMI Duplex KZSMA1000A1

1 [ J for 980/1000um POF*, crimping or
crimping

FITAT 4LPE AT LB At [ 52 20 2125 /AL assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
A4 LR B LA AU A/ Other versions on request
*POF=2E & ¥)/*POF=Polymer




Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

SMA #.T.
F1-200/230um HPCS*, Hfilk
KZSMA200230A1
SMA Simplex,
For 200/230um HPCS*, pasting
| 23.4 \ SMA . T.
‘ ‘ HIF 405um POF*, Hhillh
—f— KZSMA405A1
SMA Simplex,
TV 7 ¥ for 405um POF*, crimping or pasting
=
) SMA #.T.
HIF 610um POF*, ¥kl
KZSMA610A1
SMA Simplex,
for 610um POF*, crimping or pasting
SMA T
23.5 FT1000um POF*,, Mk
KZSMA1000A1
SMA Simplex,
[] ] | for 1000um POF*, crimping or crimping
o
- SMA . T.
Y M 1500um POF*, J4%
KZSMAI1500A1
SMA Simplex,
for 1500um POF*, crimping or crimping
‘ 11. 45 |
SMA LT
= FiF 2000um POF*, Fllh
= B KZSMA2000A1
A SMA Simplex,
for 2000um POF*, crimping or pasting

FITAT 2L 1 m] CABZ AR o2 U1 2B /ANl assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
A8 2Rk S HA A A /Other versions on request
*POF=2K & /*POF=Polymer




Shen Zhen Kinz Optoelectric Technology Co.,Ltd.

Fiberkinz

“The POF Solutions Company”

MOSTE#: 3
MOST Connectors for POF

. . ¥, . -
{&] l/Dimension #iA / Description Art.-No.
.9 ‘ MOST H.T.
HI-¥ 1355532um POF*, [ 4%
j KZMOST1355532
MOST Simplex,
> For 1355532um POF* | crimping
.—ei
14,40 E
——r 1 MOST ¥ 1.
FI-¥ 1355868-2um POF*, JIi 4%
n KZMOST1355868-2
MOST Simplex
5 For 1355868-2um POF* crimping
=
i
©

24.3
J MOST #i 1.
]':1]1— ¥ 1355426um POF*, Ji: %
™ KZMOST1355426
I~
L . MOST Simplex,
For1355426um POF* crimping

FITAT A48 m CABE (] 52 U 2R /AL assemblies can be supplied with captive dust protection caps.
R R A It JEAth Jf2 A5 /Other versions on request
*POF=2E ¥/ *POF=Polymer
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